11000068337

. (Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	:
		·
•		

Office Use Only



500207635585

05/20/11--01012--002 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

OT MAY ON BUILD

T. CLINE

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: South Florida Asset Pro	eservation	
	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
James Boloix		
	Name of Person	
South Florida Asset Prese	rvation	
	Firm/Company	
7570 SW 150 Street		
	Address	
Palmetto Bay, Florida 33158		
City	y/State and Zip Code	~
jimmyboloix@live.com	TEC.	
E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	TR. Par
For further information concerning this matter, please	S CY	2011 HAY 20
James Boloix	_at (305) 490-0140	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	<i>Ъ</i> ∵	
\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	s &
<u>Mailing Address</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

South Florida Asset Preserva	-	
(Must end with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
7570 SW 150 Street	7570 SW 150 Street	
Palmetto Bay, FL 33158	Palmetto Bay, FL 33158	
The name and the Florida street address of the James Boloix Name 7570 SW 150 St	treet	2011 HAY 20 AM SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FL
Planida senat n	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	LORA STA
		T2 T5 +3
Palmetto Bay	_{FL} 33158	
Palmetto Bay	FL 33158 State, and Zip	TE .

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

MGR James Boloix 7570 SW 150 Street Palmetto Bay, FL 33158 Ivan Davila 9245 Laguna Springs Drive- 2nd Floor	Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem	Name and Address:
MGR Ivan Davila 9245 Laguna Springs Drive- 2nd Floor Elk Grove, CA 95758	MGR	James Boloix
MGR Van Davila 9245 Laguna Springs Drive- 2nd Floor		7570 SW 150 Street
MGRM Lisa Boloix 7570 SW 150 Street Palmetto Bay, FL 33158 MGRM Lisa Davila 9245 Laguna Springs Drive-2nd Floor Elk Grove, CA 95758 Lisa Davila 9245 Laguna Springs Drive-2nd Floor Elk Grove, CA 95758 (Use attachment if necessary) ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days proposed and the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docution of the constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereinare true is a may false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)		Palmetto Bay, FL 33158
Lisa Boloix 7570 SW 150 Street Palmetto Bay, FL 33158	MGR	Ivan Davila
Lisa Boloix 7570 SW 150 Street Palmetto Bay, FL 33158		9245 Laguna Springs Drive- 2nd Floor
## A Palmetto Bay, FL 33158 MGRM		Elk Grove, CA 95758
MGRM Lisa Davila 9245 Laguna Springs Drive-2nd Floor Elk Grove, CA 95758 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ———————————————————————————————————	MGRM	Lisa Boloix
Lisa Davila 9245 Laguna Springs Drive-2nd Floor Elk Grove, CA 95758 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		7570 SW 150 Street
9245 Laguna Springs Drive-2nd Floor Elk Grove, CA 95758 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Palmetto Bay, FL 33158
9245 Laguna Springs Drive-2nd Floor Elk Grove, CA 95758 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGRM	Lisa Davila
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MOTAL TO THE PART OF THE PART	0245 Leguno Springs Drive 2nd Floor
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		5245 Laguria Springs Drive-Zhu Floor
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereincare true and a management of the document of state are constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	(Use attachment if necessary	Elk Grove, CA 95758
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereinare frue I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	CLE V: Effective date, if othe effective date is listed, the dat	Elk Grove, CA 95758 y) er than the date of filing:
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereincare frue. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	CLE V: Effective date, if othe effective date is listed, the dat 00 days after the date of filing	Elk Grove, CA 95758 y) er than the date of filing:
	CLE V: Effective date, if othe effective date is listed, the date 0 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE	Elk Grove, CA 95758 y) er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days process. E: ALLAHAAF ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS
	CLE V: Effective date, if othe effective date is listed, the date of days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of the date of filing signature of the date of filing accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days process. E:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)